
                       KNOX HIGH SCHOOL FALL SPORTS 2015

Football Varsity Football JV

Friday 8/14/2015 Scrimmage/South Central Home 6:30PM Monday 8/24/2015 Winamac High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 8/21/2015 Winamac High School Home 6:30PM Monday 8/31/2015 West Central High School Home 5:00PM

Friday 8/28/2015 West Central High School Away 6:30PM Saturday 9/5/2015 LaVille High School Home 9:30AM

Friday 9/4/2015 LaVille High School Away 6:30PM Monday 9/14/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 5:00PM

Friday 9/11/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Home 7:00PM Monday 9/21/2015 John Glenn High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 9/18/2015 John Glenn High School Home 6:30PM Monday 9/28/2015 Culver High School Home 5:00PM

Friday 9/25/2015 * Culver High School Away 6:30PM Monday 10/5/2015 Pioneer High School Home 5:00PM

Friday 10/2/2015 Pioneer High School Away 6:30PM Monday 10/12/2015 Triton Jr/Sr. High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 10/9/2015 Triton High School Home 6:30PM Saturday 10/17/2015 Caston High School Home 10:30AM

Friday 10/16/2015 Caston High School Away 6:30PM

Friday 10/23/2015 (Sectional Round 1 TBD) TBD 7:00PM

Friday 10/30/2015 (Sectional Round Two TBD) TBD 7:00PM

Golf Tennis
Thursday 8/13/2015 South Central High School Away 4:30PM Wednesday 8/19/2015 Triton High School Away 4:30PM

Monday 8/17/2015 Winamac High School Home 4:00PM Saturday 8/22/2015 John Glenn Tournament Away 8:30AM

Wednesday 8/19/2015 New Prairie High School Home 4:30PM Tuesday 8/25/2015 Kankakee Valley High School Away 4:30PM

Thursday 8/20/2015 Boone Grove Home 4:30PM Wednesday 8/26/2015 Triton High School Home 4:00PM

Monday 8/24/2015 Caston High School Away 4:30PM Thursday 8/27/2015 LaVille  High School Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 8/26/2015 Pioneer High School Home 4:00PM Wednesday 9/2/2015 Tippecanoe Valley  Away 4:30PM

Thursday 8/31/2015 Triton/John Glenn Home 4:30PM Thursday 9/3/2015 LaLumiere Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/8/2015 West Central / Triton @ NJSP Away 4:00PM Saturday 9/5/2015 New Prairie Tournament Away 9:00AM

Saturday 9/12/2015 H.N.A.C.  @ NJSP Away 8:00AM Wednesday 9/9/2015 * LaVille High School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/15/2015 West Central High School Away 4:30PM Monday 9/14/2015 North Judson-San Pierre Home 4:00PM

Friday 9/18/2015 Sectional Away TBA Wednesday 9/16/2015 La Porte High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 9/17/2015 Rochester HS Home 4:00PM

Saturday 9/19/2015 Knox Invite Home 9:00AM

Monday 9/21/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 9/23/2015 H.N.A.C. Tournament Away 4:00PM

Thursday 9/24/2015 * H.N.A.C. Tourney Home 4:00PM

Saturday 9/26/2015 H.N.A.C. Tourney-Rain Date Home 9:00AM

Tuesday 9/29/2015 Rensselaer High School Home 4:45PM

Wednesday 9/30/2015 Sectional @ Culver Academies Away 4:30PM
Thursday 10/1/2015 Sectional @ Culver Academies Away 4:30PM



                         KNOX HIGH SCHOOL FALL SPORTS 2015
Volleyball
  Varsity   J V 

Thursday 8/13/2015 Winamac  High School Away 5:00PM Thursday 8/17/2015 South Central Away 5:30PM

Monday 8/17/2015 South Central Away 6:30PM Thursday 8/20/2015 Kankakee Valley High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 8/20/2015 Kankakee Valley High School Home 6:30PM Saturday 8/22/2015 Marquette Catholic Invite Away 9:00AM

Saturday 8/22/2015 Marquette Catholic Invite Away 9:00AM Tuesday 8/25/2015 Morgan Township High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 8/25/2015 Morgan Township  Away 6:30PM Thursday 8/27/2015 Plymouth High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 8/27/2015 Plymouth High School Away 6:00PM Saturday 8/29/2015 John Glenn Tournament Away 8:30AM

Tuesday 9/1/2015 Triton High School Away 6:00PM Tuesday 9/1/2015 Triton High School Away 5:00PM

Saturday 9/5/2015 * LOGANSPORT CLASSIC Away 8:00AM Tuesday 9/8/2015 Pioneer High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 9/8/2015 Pioneer High School Away 6:30PM Thursday 9/10/2015 Oregon-Davis High School Away 5:30PM

Thursday 9/10/2015 Oregon-Davis High School Away 6:30PM Thursday 9/17/2015 LaVille High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 9/17/2015 LaVille High School Home 6:30PM Monday 9/21/2015 Winamac High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 9/21/2015 Winamac High School Home 6:00PM Tuesday 9/22/2015 West Central High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 9/22/2015 West Central High School Home 6:00PM Thursday 9/24/2015 Culver High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 9/24/2015 * Culver High School Away 6:00PM Monday 9/28/2015 New Prairie High School Away 5:30PM

Monday 9/28/2015 New Prairie High School Away 6:30PM Wednesday 9/30/2015 Washington Township  Home 5:30PM

Wednesday 9/30/2015 Washington Township  Home 6:30PM Thursday 10/1/2015 Caston High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 10/1/2015 Caston High School Home 6:30PM Monday 10/5/2015 John Glenn High School Home 5:00PM

Saturday 10/3/2015 St Joe Tourney@New Carlisle Away 9:00AM Wednesday 10/7/2015 Culver Academy Home 5:00PM

Monday 10/5/2015 John Glenn High School Home 6:00PM Saturday 10/10/2015 Culver Tourney Away 8:00AM

Wednesday 10/7/2015 Culver Academy Home 6:00PM Monday 10/12/2015 Logansport High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 10/12/2015 Logansport High School Home 6:30PM Thursday 10/15/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 5:00PM

Thursday 10/15/2015 North Judson-San Pierre Away 6:00PM Saturday 10/17/2015 LaPorte JV Tourney Away 9:00AM

Tuesday 10/20/2015 Sectional @ TBD Away 6:00PM   Freshman

Thursday 10/22/2015 Sectional @ TBD Away 6:00PM Tuesday 10/6/2015 Westville High School Home 5:00PM

Saturday 10/24/2015 Sectional Semi-Finals @ TBD Away 10:00AM

Saturday 10/24/2015 Sectional Champioship @ TBD Away 7:00PM

                      

Cross Country
Wednesday 8/19/2015 * LaCrosse @ Boone Grove Away 4:30PM

Thursday 8/27/2015 *  North Judson @ Triton Away 4:30PM

Thursday 9/3/2015 O D  / South Central Home 4:30PM

Saturday 9/5/2015 Caston Invite Away 8:00AM

Thursday 9/10/2015 Kouts Invitational Away 4:45PM

Saturday 9/19/2015 New Prairie Invite Away 8:30AM

Tuesday 9/22/2015 Winamac @ West Central Away 4:30PM

Thursday 9/24/2015 Bremen High School Away 4:30PM

Saturday 10/3/2015 H.N.A.C  @ Winamac Away 8:00PM

Saturday 10/10/2015 Sectional @ Rensselaer  H.S. Away 9:00AM



                     KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SPORTS 2015

 VOLLEYBALL  VOLLEYBALL
Girls 8th Girls 7th

Tuesday 9/8/2015 Hebron  Home 6:00PM Tuesday 9/8/2015 Hebron School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 9/10/2015 West Central Middle School Home 5:30PM Thursday 9/10/2015 West Central  Home 4:30PM

Monday 9/14/2015 New Prairie Away 5:30PM Monday 9/14/2015 New Prairie School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/15/2015 South Central  Away 5:45PM Tuesday 9/15/2015 South Central  Away 4:45PM

Wednesday 9/16/2015 * LaVille Jr  High  Away 5:45PM Wednesday 9/16/2015 * LaVille Jr High School Away 4:45PM

Thursday 9/17/2015 Lincoln Middle School Home 4:30PM Thursday 9/17/2015 Lincoln Middle School Away 4:30PM

Monday 9/21/2015 Kankakee Valley Away 5:00PM Monday 9/21/2015 Kankakee Valley  Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 9/23/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 5:30PM Wednesday 9/23/2015 North Judson-San Pierre Away 4:30PM

Monday 9/28/2015 Winamac Middle School Away 5:30PM Monday 9/28/2015 Winamac Middle School Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 9/30/2015 Urey Middle School Home 4:30PM Wednesday 9/30/2015 Urey Middle School Away 4:30PM

Thursday 10/1/2015 Caston High School Home 6:00PM Thursday 10/1/2015 Caston  Home 5:00PM

Saturday 10/3/2015 7/8 VB TOURNEY Home 10:00AM Saturday 10/3/2015 7/8 VB TOURNEY Home 10:00AM

Monday 10/5/2015 Triton Jr  High School Away 5:30PM Monday 10/5/2015 Triton Jr  High School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 10/6/2015 Bremen Middle School Away 5:30PM Tuesday 10/6/2015 Bremen  Middle School Away 4:30PM

Thursday 10/8/2015 * Culver Middle School Home 5:30PM Thursday 10/8/2015 * Culver Middle School Home 4:30PM

Saturday 10/10/2015 HNAC  @ Pioneer Away 9:00AM Saturday 10/10/2015 HNAC @ Pioneer Away 9:00AM

Tuesday 10/13/2015 Oregon-Davis Jr  High  Away 4:30PM Tuesday 10/13/2015 Oregon-Davis Jr High School Home 4:30PM

                                                       FOOTBALL  
Girls 6th

Tuesday 9/8/2015 Caston Away 5:00PM

Monday 9/14/2015 Rensselaer Middle School Home 4:45PM

Tuesday 9/15/2015 Oregon-Davis Jr  High  Home 4:30PM

Thursday 9/17/2015 Walkerton School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/22/2015 North Liberty Home 4:30PM

Thursday 9/24/2015 Culver Middle School Home 4:30PM

Saturday 9/26/2015  Riverside Tournament Away 8:00AM

Tuesday 9/29/2015 Lincoln Middle School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 10/1/2015 Rochester  MS Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 10/6/2015 Columbia Middle School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 10/7/2015 Oregon-Davis Jr High  Away 4:30PM

Thursday 10/8/2015 Riverside School Away 4:30PM

Saturday 10/10/2015 Walkerton Tourney Away 8:00AM

Monday 10/12/2015 Rensselaer Middle School Away 4:45PM



                     KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SPORTS 2015

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL
 8th   7th

Tuesday 8/25/2015 Winamac  Middle School Away 5:30PM Tuesday 8/25/2015 Winamac  Middle School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/1/2015 West Central Middle School Home 5:30PM Tuesday 9/1/2015 West Central Middle School Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 9/8/2015 LaVille Jr  High School Home 6:00PM Tuesday 9/8/2015 LaVille Jr  High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 9/15/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 5:30PM Tuesday 9/15/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 4:30PM
Saturday 9/26/2015 Kankakee Valley  Away 11:30AM Saturday 9/26/2015 Kankakee Valley  Away 10:00AM
Tuesday 9/29/2015 * Culver Middle School Home 5:30PM Tuesday 9/29/2015 * Culver Middle School Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 10/6/2015 Pioneer High School Home 5:30PM Tuesday 10/6/2015 Pioneer  Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 10/13/2015 Triton Jr  High School Away 5:30PM Tuesday 10/13/2015 Triton Jr  High School Away 4:30PM

Saturday 10/17/2015 Caston  Home 10:30AM Saturday 10/17/2015 Caston Home 10:30AM

CROSS COUNTRY

Thursday 8/27/2015 Bremen Away 4:30PM

Monday 8/31/2015 Westville Jr. High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 9/3/2015 Morgan Twp. @ West Central Away 4:30PM

Saturday 9/5/2015 Caston Invite Away 8:00AM

Tuesday 9/8/2015 LaVille/New Prairie@ Urey Away 4:00PM

Thursday 9/10/2015 Kankakee Valley @ NJSP Away 4:30PM

Monday 9/14/2015 Oregon-Davis Jr  High School Home 4:25PM

Thursday 9/17/2015 Triton / Winamac Home 4:30PM

Monday 9/21/2015 North Judson-San Pierre  Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 9/23/2015 Plymouth School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 10/1/2015 Kankakee Valley Invite Away 4:30PM

Saturday 10/3/2015 H.N.A.C Meet @ Winamac Away 8:00AM


